
S M Tu W Th F S S M Tu W Th F S

    1 PD 3 4 5 6 7

1 2 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Mon, Aug 8 First day of School for PreK 15 H 17 18 19 PD 21

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 First Day of School - 6th (am), 9th (pm), and 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 FS           New to The Academy 7th and 10th 29 30 31

24 25 26 27 28 29 30           Elementary - 3rd graders only (am)

31 20 Thurs, Aug 18 FA First Day of School - ALL students K-12  19

Thurs - Mon, Aug 18 - 22 All Kinder students 1/2 day

S M Tu W Th F S S M Tu W Th F S

1 NT 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4

7 AT 9 10 11 12 13 Fri, Sept 2 PD Professional Development 5 6 7 8 9 PD 11

14 15 16 FS FA 19 20 Mon, Sept 5 H Labor Day 12 13 P P H H 18

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Fri, Sept 23 PD Professional Development 19 H 21 22 23 24 25

28 29 30 31 Thurs & Fri, Oct 6 & 7 H Fall Break 26 27 28

 11 Fri, Oct 21 PD Professional Development  16

Fri, Nov 11 PD Professional Development

Mon - Fri, Nov 21 - 25 H Thanksgiving Break

S M Tu W Th F S Fri, Dec 16 1/2 day of school for all student S M Tu W Th F S

1 PD 3 Mon, Dec 19 - Mon, Jan 2 H Winter Break 1 2 3 4

4 H 6 7 8 9 10 Mon, Jan 2 PD Professional Development 5 6 7 8 9 PD 11

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Mon, Jan 16 H Martin Luther King Day 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

18 19 20 21 22 PD 24 Fri, Jan 20 PD Professional Development 19 H H H H H 25

25 26 27 28 29 30 Fri, Feb 10 PD Professional Development 26 27 28 29 30 31

19 Thurs & Fri, Feb 16 & 17 H Mid-Winter Break  17

Mon, Feb 20 H President's Day

Fri, Mar 10 PD Professional Development

S M Tu W Th F S Mon - Fri, Mar 20-24 H Spring Break S M Tu W Th F S

1 Fri, Apr 7 PD Professional Development 1

2 3 P P H H 8 Fri, Apr 28 PD Professional Development 2 3 4 5 6 PD 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Thurs, May 25 1/2 day of school for all students 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 PD 22 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 23 24 25 26 27 PD 29

30 31 Fri, Dec 16 S1 Semester End - K-12 (76 Days) 1/2 day of school 30 18

18 Thurs, May 25 S2 Semester End - K-12 (89 Days) 1/2 day of school

S M Tu W Th F S Tues, Aug 2 NT New Teachers Begin S M Tu W Th F S

1 2 3 4 5 Mon, Aug 8 AT All Teachers Return 1 2 3 4 5 6

6 7 8 9 10 PD 12 Fri, Aug 19 Welcome Back Celebration 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Tues - Fri, Sept 20-23 Outdoor Ed (6th grade) 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

20 H H H H H 26 TBD Homecoming 21 22 23 24 S2 AT 27

27 28 29 30 Tues & Wed, Oct 4 & 5 P Parent-Teacher Conferences 28 29 30 31

 16 TBD PSAT  19

Thurs, Oct 20 Trunk or Treat

Fri, Feb 3 Valentine's Day Dance

S M Tu W Th F S Tues & Wed, Feb 14 & 15 P Parent-Teacher Conferences S M Tu W Th F S

1 2 3 TBD SAT Test 1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Fri, Apr 28 Prom 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 S1 17 TBD AP Testing 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 H H H H H 24 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 H H H H H 31 25 26 27 28 29 30

 12 Thurs, May 18 Last day for Seniors

Wed, May 24 Last day for PreK - 1/2 day of school

Wed, May 24 Last day for 5th & 8th grades - full day of school

Thurs, May 25 Last Day of School - 1/2 day of school

Thurs, May 18 Bridging Ceremony

Sat, May 20 High School Graduation

Wed, May 24 5th Grade Celebration

Wed, May 24 8th Grade Celebration

Thurs, May 25 Classroom Celebrations for Remaining Grades

Last Day of School - End of Semester 2

Non-Student Day

Approved: 3/28/2022

Revised: 7/26/2022

Year-End Celebrations and Ceremonies

After School Program

Open August 18, 2022

After School Program

Closed May 24, 2023

The Academy
2022 - 2023 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR 

Jul-2022 Jan-2023
Check In: K-12 Student Check In (does not apply to PreK)

Online Check In Begins Monday, July 18

Dec-2022 Jun-2023

Oct-2022

pay fees and receive your schedule

Apr-2023

Nov-2022

First Day of School for Students - See Specifics Below

Additional Dates to Note

Aug-2022 Feb-2023

Sep-2022 Mar-2023

Holidays & Non-Student Days

Semesters

Wed, Aug 17

May-2023


